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Results - Wednesday
Event 1  Girls High Jump

=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
Finals
  1   192 Durden, Simone         Buchholz               5-02.00      1.57m  10
  2    43 Collins, Marla         Gainesville            5-02.00      1.57m   8
  3    52 Smith, Alexis          Gainesville            4-08.00      1.42m   6
  4    84 Kraft, Heather         Oak Hall               4-08.00      1.42m   5
  5   146 Taylor, Chantia        Buchholz               4-08.00      1.42m   4
  6   180 Rawls, Kierra          Buchholz               4-06.00      1.37m   2.50
  6    30 Jones, Tonika          Gainesville            4-06.00      1.37m   2.50
  8   141 Bennet, Latressia      Eastside               4-04.00      1.32m   1
 --   219 Daugherty, Erika       P. K. Yonge                 NH
 --   204 Neal, Julia            P. K. Yonge                 NH
 --   231 Holsbeck, Sierra       P. K. Yonge                 NH
 --   138 Warren, Brianca        Eastside                    NH
 --    98 Hinterlang, Lauren     Eastside                    NH

Event 3  Girls Pole Vault
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   241 Skidmore, Kylee        P. K. Yonge           10-00.00      3.04m  10
  2    53 Beebe, Sarah           Gainesville            8-06.00      2.59m   8
  3   207 Breil, Shanna          P. K. Yonge            8-00.00      2.43m   6
  4   116 Baros-Kabler, Ashl     Eastside               7-06.00      2.28m   5
  5    19 Good, Erica            Gainesville            7-00.00      2.13m   4
  6    31 Spradling, Kelly       Gainesville            6-00.00      1.82m   3
  7   148 Mott, Kristen          Buchholz               6-00.00      1.82m   2
  8   194 Cobb, Beth             Buchholz               6-00.00      1.82m   1
 --   232 Denardo, Stephanie     P. K. Yonge                 NH

Event 5  Girls Long Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    35 Brown, Tiaunshe        Gainesville           17-04.00      5.28m  10
  2   199 Thompson, Adanna       P. K. Yonge           17-02.25      5.23m   8
  3   180 Rawls, Kierra          Buchholz              16-05.50      5.01m   6
  4   132 Wright, Jamika         Eastside              15-09.00      4.80m   5
  5   141 Bennet, Latressia      Eastside              15-07.00      4.74m   4
  6   221 Jackson, Katie         P. K. Yonge           15-04.50      4.68m   3
  7    54 Richardson, Shanta     Gainesville           14-07.50      4.45m   2
  8    64 Gilmore, Courtney      Gainesville           14-06.00      4.41m   1
  9   228 Mendez, Whitney        P. K. Yonge           13-09.00      4.19m
 10    15 White, Kenish          Hawthorne             11-08.50      3.56m
 --   151 Todd, Jenelle          Buchholz                   DNS
 --   129 Anderson, Sharprec     Eastside                   DNS
 --   154 Hunt, Shawntavia       Buchholz                   DNS

Event 7  Girls Triple Jump
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1    64 Gilmore, Courtney      Gainesville           34-00.25     10.36m  10
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Results - Wednesday
....Event 7  Girls Triple Jump

  2   139 Dekrey, Katrina        Eastside              33-04.00     10.16m   8
  3   141 Bennet, Latressia      Eastside              32-01.50      9.79m   6
  4    30 Jones, Tonika          Gainesville           31-08.25      9.65m   5
  5   201 Harding, Christian     P. K. Yonge           30-10.75      9.41m   4
  6    54 Richardson, Shanta     Gainesville           30-03.50      9.23m   3
  7   138 Warren, Brianca        Eastside              29-07.50      9.02m   2
  8   163 Spencer, Candace       Buchholz              26-10.25      8.18m   1
 --   208 Sewell, Montana        P. K. Yonge                 ND
 --   236 Mervau, Allison        P. K. Yonge                 ND
 --   168 Chaney, Latishia       Buchholz                    ND

Event 9  Girls Discus Throw
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   171 Hopkins, Wilamena      Buchholz                114-09     34.97m  10
  2   201 Harding, Christian     P. K. Yonge           93-01.50     28.38m   8
  3    78 Neale, Breckley        Oak Hall                 80-07     24.56m   6
  4    69 Biggham, Brittany      Gainesville           77-03.50     23.55m   5
  5   181 Garrido, Gabby         Buchholz                 70-05     21.46m   4
  6   110 London, Daphne         Eastside                 69-06     21.18m   3
  7   190 Fouts, Caroline        Buchholz              68-08.25     20.93m   2
  8    20 Sefah, Adelaide        Gainesville           67-00.50     20.43m   1
  9   123 Dennison, Tonisha      Eastside                 64-02     19.55m
 10    89 Sackellares, Chiar     Oak Hall                 63-10     19.45m
 11   135 Turner, Lonna          Eastside                 62-09     19.12m
 12   213 Fernandez, Blanca      P. K. Yonge              60-11     18.56m
 13   212 Jones, Naudia          P. K. Yonge              60-00     18.28m
 14    21 Albanese, Ashley       Gainesville           59-04.50     18.09m
 --    70 Seader, Frannie        Oak Hall                    ND

Event 11  Girls Shot Put
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   171 Hopkins, Wilamena      Buchholz              43-03.50     13.19m  10
  2   184 Crawford, Deanna       Buchholz              35-00.00     10.66m   8
  3   201 Harding, Christian     P. K. Yonge           34-05.50     10.50m   6
  4    28 Freedmon, Arial        Gainesville           31-02.50      9.51m   5
  5   135 Turner, Lonna          Eastside              30-09.50      9.38m   4
  6   123 Dennison, Tonisha      Eastside              30-06.00      9.29m   3
  7    78 Neale, Breckley        Oak Hall              28-00.00      8.53m   2
  8   182 Dekrey, Kimberlee      Buchholz              27-09.00      8.45m   1
  9   238 McGill, Kelli          P. K. Yonge           27-02.00      8.28m
 10    69 Biggham, Brittany      Gainesville           27-01.00      8.25m
 11   218 Gainey, Lexus          P. K. Yonge           26-11.00      8.20m
 12   131 Daily, Amy             Eastside              26-07.00      8.10m
 13    46 James, Jaenelle        Gainesville           23-11.50      7.30m
 14    89 Sackellares, Chiar     Oak Hall              21-08.00      6.60m
 15    95 Oliver, Kelsey         Oak Hall              20-00.00      6.09m
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Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   199 Thompson, Adanna       P. K. Yonge              12.79   2  10
  2   129 Anderson, Sharprec     Eastside                 12.83   2   8
  3    35 Brown, Tiaunshe        Gainesville              12.94   2   6
  4   182 Dekrey, Kimberlee      Buchholz                 13.31   2   5
  5   184 Crawford, Deanna       Buchholz                 13.43   2   4
  6    61 Brown, Shanice         Gainesville              13.50   2   3
  7    59 McDavid, Kyeria        Gainesville              13.78   2   2
  8   122 Terry, Garland         Eastside                 13.93   1   1
  9   177 Campbell, Jasmine      Buchholz                 14.03   2
 10   149 Coley, Ashley          Buchholz                x14.04   1
 11   228 Mendez, Whitney        P. K. Yonge              14.27   1
 12   232 Denardo, Stephanie     P. K. Yonge              14.73   1
 13   227 Medrano, Brenda        P. K. Yonge             x15.40   1
 14   104 Bodison, Latara        Eastside                 16.36   1
 15   125 Johnson, Shanaya       Eastside                x16.88   2
 --    86 Seader, Annie          Oak Hall                   DNS   1
 --    38 Rolle, Courtney        Gainesville                DNS   1
 --    87 Hollen, McKenzie       Oak Hall                   SCR
 --    77 Edmondson, Olivia      Oak Hall                   SCR

Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   221 Jackson, Katie         P. K. Yonge              25.94   2  10
  2   129 Anderson, Sharprec     Eastside                 26.23   2   8
  3   133 Rentz, Angelica        Eastside                 26.49   2   6
  4    35 Brown, Tiaunshe        Gainesville              26.86   2   5
  5   138 Warren, Brianca        Eastside                 27.92   1   4
  6   151 Todd, Jenelle          Buchholz                 28.15   1   3
  7   198 Dixon, Kandice         P. K. Yonge              28.23   2   2
  8    54 Richardson, Shanta     Gainesville              28.61   1   1
  9    61 Brown, Shanice         Gainesville              28.65   2
 10   228 Mendez, Whitney        P. K. Yonge              28.77   1
 11   134 Noble, Hatdrika        Eastside                x29.23   1
 12   184 Crawford, Deanna       Buchholz                 29.24   2
 13   160 Labby, Ahri            Buchholz                 29.89   2
 14   227 Medrano, Brenda        P. K. Yonge             x30.39   1
 15   162 Hayes, Lesley          Buchholz                x30.61   1
 --    59 McDavid, Kyeria        Gainesville                DNS   2
 --    86 Seader, Annie          Oak Hall                   DNS   1
 --    87 Hollen, McKenzie       Oak Hall                   SCR
 --   154 Hunt, Shawntavia       Buchholz                   SCR
 --    77 Edmondson, Olivia      Oak Hall                   SCR

Event 17  Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   221 Jackson, Katie         P. K. Yonge              58.08   2  10
  2   199 Thompson, Adanna       P. K. Yonge              58.57   2   8
  3    43 Collins, Marla         Gainesville              59.05   2   6
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Results - Wednesday
....Event 17  Girls 400 Meter Dash

  4   180 Rawls, Kierra          Buchholz                 59.67   2   5
  5    39 Cooley, Gelela         Gainesville              59.82   2   4
  6    30 Jones, Tonika          Gainesville            1:05.51   1   3
  7   163 Spencer, Candace       Buchholz               1:08.49   1   2
  8   128 Smith-Appleson, Je     Eastside               1:08.79   1   1
  9   105 Anderson, Tironica     Eastside               1:09.49   2
 10   243 Dauphin, Jada          Buchholz               1:09.53   1
 11   112 mcadams, jasmine       Eastside               1:10.13   1
 12   227 Medrano, Brenda        P. K. Yonge            1:11.60   1
 13   208 Sewell, Montana        P. K. Yonge           x1:14.31   1
 --    15 White, Kenish          Hawthorne                  DNS   1
 --   125 Johnson, Shanaya       Eastside                   DNS   2
 --   146 Taylor, Chantia        Buchholz                   DNS   2
 --    59 McDavid, Kyeria        Gainesville                DNS   2
 --   160 Labby, Ahri            Buchholz                   SCR

Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   139 Dekrey, Katrina        Eastside                 15.67   2  10
  2    64 Gilmore, Courtney      Gainesville              16.13   2   8
  3    52 Smith, Alexis          Gainesville              17.94   2   6
  4   148 Mott, Kristen          Buchholz                 18.60   2   5
  5    75 Weingart, Caroline     Oak Hall                 18.61   2   4
  6   132 Wright, Jamika         Eastside                 18.66   2   3
  7    88 Shermyen, Sara         Oak Hall                 19.61   1   2
  8    26 Rim, Tequina           Gainesville              19.99   2   1
  9    47 Murphy, Jameshia       Gainesville             x20.14   2
 10   195 Toro, Alexis           Buchholz                 22.53   1
 11   153 Williamson, Ashley     Buchholz                 23.84   1

Event 21  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   139 Dekrey, Katrina        Eastside                 46.76   2  10
  2    64 Gilmore, Courtney      Gainesville              47.93   2   8
  3   133 Rentz, Angelica        Eastside                 48.88   2   6
  4   148 Mott, Kristen          Buchholz                 50.74   2   5
  5   132 Wright, Jamika         Eastside                 52.01   2   4
  6   122 Terry, Garland         Eastside                x53.54   1
  7   207 Breil, Shanna          P. K. Yonge              53.91   1   3
  8    75 Weingart, Caroline     Oak Hall                 54.62   2   2
  9    88 Shermyen, Sara         Oak Hall                 54.91   1   1
 10    26 Rim, Tequina           Gainesville              56.52   2
 11   236 Mervau, Allison        P. K. Yonge              56.79   1
 12    47 Murphy, Jameshia       Gainesville              56.85   2
 13    52 Smith, Alexis          Gainesville             x57.08   2
 14   232 Denardo, Stephanie     P. K. Yonge              58.03   1
 15   231 Holsbeck, Sierra       P. K. Yonge             x58.45   1
 16   161 Williamson, Abbie      Buchholz               1:04.55   1
 17   195 Toro, Alexis           Buchholz               1:04.64   1
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Results - Wednesday
Event 23  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Eastside  'A'                                         49.64   10
     1) 118 Frett, Anisha               2) 132 Wright, Jamika
     3) 138 Warren, Brianca             4) 122 Terry, Garland
  2 Buchholz  'A'                                         51.06    8
     1) 177 Campbell, Jasmine           2) 184 Crawford, Deanna
     3) 154 Hunt, Shawntavia            4) 151 Todd, Jenelle
  3 Gainesville  'A'                                      54.71    6
     1) 61 Brown, Shanice               2) 54 Richardson, Shantavia
     3) 47 Murphy, Jameshia             4) 26 Rim, Tequina

Event 25  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gainesville  'A'                                    4:01.52   10
     1) 39 Cooley, Gelela               2) 35 Brown, Tiaunshe
     3) 45 Humphrey, Serena             4) 43 Collins, Marla
  2 Buchholz  'A'                                       4:04.02    8
     1) 146 Taylor, Chantia             2) 182 Dekrey, Kimberlee
     3) 180 Rawls, Kierra               4) 192 Durden, Simone
  3 P. K. Yonge  'A'                                    4:09.34    6
     1) 221 Jackson, Katie              2) 225 Sheppard, J'Kaya
     3) 198 Dixon, Kandice              4) 199 Thompson, Adanna
  4 Eastside  'A'                                       4:14.39    5
     1) 118 Frett, Anisha               2) 125 Johnson, Shanaya
     3) 139 Dekrey, Katrina             4) 133 Rentz, Angelica
  5 Oak Hall  'A'                                       4:28.11    4
     1) 84 Kraft, Heather               2) 75 Weingart, Caroline
     3) 82 VanGelder, Emily             4) 96 Beauchamp, Caitlyn

Event 27  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 P. K. Yonge  'A'                                    9:54.22   10
     1) 211 Roberts, Meghan             2) 225 Sheppard, J'Kaya
     3) 224 Brown, Morgan               4) 241 Skidmore, Kylee
  2 Gainesville  'A'                                   10:03.89    8
     1) 45 Humphrey, Serena             2) 60 Hooper, Joy
     3) 39 Cooley, Gelela               4) 17 Powers, Rae
  3 Eastside  'A'                                      10:37.72    6
     1) 137 Cowles, Amelia              2)
     3) 126 Hopkins, Ashley             4) 108 Ranka, Medha
  4 Oak Hall  'A'                                      10:41.16    5
     1) 82 VanGelder, Emily             2) 81 Gibbs, Alex
     3) 96 Beauchamp, Caitlyn           4) 90 Forsmark, Kate
  5 Buchholz  'A'                                      11:22.24    4
     1) 172 Teague, Molly               2) 185 Michael, Justine
     3) 148 Mott, Kristen               4) 146 Taylor, Chantia
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Results - Wednesday
Event 29  Girls 800 Meter Run

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   192 Durden, Simone         Buchholz               2:19.22   10
  2   241 Skidmore, Kylee        P. K. Yonge            2:23.80    8
  3   224 Brown, Morgan          P. K. Yonge            2:27.22    6
  4    43 Collins, Marla         Gainesville            2:32.78    5
  5   226 Edwards, Beth          P. K. Yonge            2:33.06    4
  6    45 Humphrey, Serena       Gainesville            2:34.65    3
  7   108 Ranka, Medha           Eastside               2:36.48    2
  8    82 VanGelder, Emily       Oak Hall               2:38.00    1
  9    60 Hooper, Joy            Gainesville            2:41.43
 10   137 Cowles, Amelia         Eastside               2:41.65
 11    96 Beauchamp, Caitlyn     Oak Hall               2:42.00
 12   115 bwenge, kisha          Eastside               2:42.10
 13    90 Forsmark, Kate         Oak Hall               2:44.04
 14   142 Mawngi, Vanessa        Buchholz               2:44.20
 15   219 Daugherty, Erika       P. K. Yonge           x2:46.43
 16    98 Hinterlang, Lauren     Eastside              x2:47.93
 17    72 Lundgren, Jennifer     Oak Hall              x2:53.36
 18    57 Blake, Tabresha        Gainesville           x3:03.78
 19   153 Williamson, Ashley     Buchholz               3:09.51
 --   185 Michael, Justine       Buchholz                   DNS

Event 31  Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   241 Skidmore, Kylee        P. K. Yonge            5:25.20   10
  2   185 Michael, Justine       Buchholz               5:38.37    8
  3   211 Roberts, Meghan        P. K. Yonge            5:46.70    6
  4    17 Powers, Rae            Gainesville            5:54.10    5
  5   172 Teague, Molly          Buchholz               5:55.47    4
  6   204 Neal, Julia            P. K. Yonge            6:02.41    3
  7    60 Hooper, Joy            Gainesville            6:09.30    2
  8   242 Brown, Madison         P. K. Yonge           x6:14.77
  9   126 Hopkins, Ashley        Eastside               6:18.12    1
 10   137 Cowles, Amelia         Eastside               6:18.54
 11   155 Rodriguez, Brianna     Buchholz               6:58.74
 12    57 Blake, Tabresha        Gainesville            7:09.49
 13    18 Woodard, Monteniqu     Gainesville           x7:46.12
 --   164 Robertson, Casey       Buchholz                   DNS

Event 33  Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1    81 Gibbs, Alex            Oak Hall              12:19.37   10
  2   230 Westlake, Emily        P. K. Yonge           12:23.76    8
  3   220 Allen, Kailyn          P. K. Yonge           12:50.73    6
  4   207 Breil, Shanna          P. K. Yonge           13:01.81    5
  5    91 Ringdahl, Katie        Oak Hall              13:04.16    4
  6   172 Teague, Molly          Buchholz              13:08.93    3
  7    17 Powers, Rae            Gainesville           13:09.69    2
  8   223 Fernandez, Gisela      P. K. Yonge          x13:22.19



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:42 AM  3/26/2009  Page 7
2009 Alachua County Championship - 3/24/2009 to 3/25/2009

www.halfmiletiming.com
University of Florida: Gainesville, Fl.

Results - Wednesday
....Event 33  Girls 3200 Meter Run

  9    85 Allegra, Marissa       Oak Hall              13:36.82    1
 10   107 Hiebert, Lindsey       Eastside              15:19.28
 11   155 Rodriguez, Brianna     Buchholz              15:26.09
 --   164 Robertson, Casey       Buchholz                   DNS

Event 35  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Throwers
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Buchholz  'A'                                         55.63
  2 Eastside  'A'                                         59.32
  3 P. K. Yonge  'A'                                    1:00.43
  4 Gainesville  'A'                                    1:01.90
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Gainesville                167.50     2) P. K. Yonge               160
    3) Buchholz                   135.50     4) Eastside                  126
    5) Oak Hall                    47
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Buchholz                   178        2) Gainesville               159.50
    3) Eastside                   139        4) P. K. Yonge                96.50
    5) Hawthorne                   50


